
Owl Homework Tasks for Spring 2018                                                    9th January– 20th March 

Task Date issued Tables Practise 

(Which test are 

you doing in 

class?) 

Spellings for sentences Hand in date Completed?  

TOPIC – Find out 10 facts about the 

Amazon Rainforest and create a 

poster 

Tuesday 9th 

January 

 Practice your spellings.   

Write an extended 

sentence for each 

spelling in your book. 

Monday 15th January  

ENGLISH – Using A4 paper 

provided, create a front cover and a 

blurb for ‘The Papaya That Spoke.’ 

Tuesday 16th 

January  

 Monday 22nd January  

Maths – Complete your MATHS 

challenges on MATHLETICS 

Tuesday 23rd 

January 

 Monday 29th January  

Science – Work to be handed out on 

30/1/17 

Tuesday 30th 

January  

 Monday 5th February  

TOPIC – Create your own model of a 

Rainforest (see Pinterest for ideas!) 

Tuesday 6th 

February  

 Monday 26th February  

R.E – Create an acrostic poem for 

LENT – use A4 paper for your best 

version.  Decorate. 

Tuesday 27th 

February  

 Monday 5th March  

Maths  - Work to be handed out on 

27/2/17 

Tuesday 6th March  Monday 12th March  

Topic – Shopping challenge – make a 

list of all the FAIR TRADE items 

you can find in the supermarket.  

Create a new logo for FAIR TRADE. 

Tuesday 13th 

March  

 Monday 19th March  

ENGLISH Comprehension – work to 

be handed out 20/3/17 

Tuesday 20th 

March  

 Monday 26th March  

 

 

Each evening your child will come home with their reading book.  The government guidelines suggest a child of this age should be reading for around 45mins a day.  

We have 30mins protected reading time at school so if you could read for another 15mins at home that would really help your child progress as a reader.  Thank 

you!   

 


